
Stewart County Middle School Faculty Email
Home of the Rebels

Sixth Grade Subject Email
Rachel Henry ELA  rachelhenry@stewartcountyschools.org
Marcie Dodd ELA marciedodd@stewartcountyschools.org

Lynn Williams Math lynnwilliams@stewartcountyschools.org
Judy Krecker Math judykrecker@stewartcountyschools.org
Nick Wallace S.S. nickwallace@stewartcountyschools.org
Brandy Lara Science brandylara@stewartcountyschools.org

Seventh Grade Subject Email
James Strohm ELA  jamesstrohm@stewartcountyschools.org

Makayla Watson ELA  makaylawatson@stewartcountyschools.org
Jaylynn Anglin  Math jaylynnanglin@stewartcountyschools.org

Meaghan Sikes Math meaghansikes@stewartcountyschools.org
Robin Wallace Science robinwallace@stewartcountyschools.org

Rebecca Luffman S.S. rebeccaluffman@stewartcountyschools.org

Eighth Grade Subject Email
Landon Bevier ELA landonbevier@stewartcountyschools.org

Ann Loveland Math annloveland@stewartcountyschools.org
Amanda Bennett Math amandabennett@stewartcountyschools.org

Jennifer Sasko Science  jennifersasko@stewartcountyschools.org
Becky Gafford S.S. beckygafford@stewartcountyschools.org

Special Education Subject Email
Margaret Gregg SPED margaretgregg@stewartcountyschools.org

Amanda Brewster SPED amandabrewster@stewartcountyschools.org
Brooke Humphrey CDC brookehumphrey@stewartcountyschools.org

Other Subject Email
Mackenzie Kelly Band mackenziekelly@stewartcountyschools.org
Leeann Barrow Library leeannbarrow@stewartcountyschools.org

Blake Byrd PE/AD blakebyrd@stewartcountyschools.org
Devin Earheart PE devinearheart@stewartcountyschools.org

Brian Carlin PE  briancarlin@stewartcountyschools.org
Carla Wallace School Counselor carlawallace@stewartcountyschools.org
Amy Bumpus Instructional Coach amybumpus@stewartcountyschools.org
Kim Runyon Instructional Coach kimrunyon@stewartcountyschools.org

Office Position Email
Natalie Smith Secretary nataliesmith@stewartcountyschools.org
Loretta Taylor Bookeeping lorettataylor@stewartcountyschools.org

Betty Humphrey Records bettyhumphrey@stewartcountyschools.org
Chastity Lackey Nurse chastitylackey@stewartcountyschools.org

Jessica Crutcher Assistant Principal jessicacrutcher@stewartcountyschools.org
Donna Gillum Principal donnagillum@stewartcountyschools.org

Cafeteria Position Email
Wanda Gillam Cafeteria wandagillam@stewartcountyschools.org
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